$1,350,000 - 3300 Wailea Alanui Dr 6f, Wailea/Makena

MLS® #402849

$1,350,000
1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 885 sqft
Residential on 13.20 Acres

Wailea Ekahi, Wailea/Makena, HI

Enjoy a wonderful ocean view from this
private, second floor corner unit in building 6 at
Wailea Ekahi on Keawakapu Beach. This unit
features a recently updated kitchen, private
corner location with ocean views over the edge
of the property, and a flexible 1 bd/2bth floor
plan making it easy to have guests. Natural
light is abundant in unit 6F with a variety of
windows spaced throughout the condo. The
extra high ceilings of the 2nd floor units create
a spacious feeling and the convenient location
of building 6 makes it easy to the widely loved
pool pavilion area directly on Keawakapu
Beach. Come check out this great beach
condo today!

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® # 402849
Price $1,350,000
Bedrooms 1
Bathrooms 2.00
Square Footage 885

Land Tenure Fee Simple
Acres 13.20

Year Built 1976

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Closed

Sold Price $1,350,000



Community Information

Address 3300 Wailea Alanui Dr 6f
Area Wailea/Makena
Subdivision Wailea Ekahi
City Wailea/Makena
State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Walilea Ekahi |
Amenities

View Ocean
Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental  Yes

Pets Allowed Yes

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Exterior

Exterior Features Tennis Court(s)

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed July 11th, 2024
Days on Market 460
Zoning Apartment District

HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $1,817

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Prop-KP

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.



